
Wednesday

Team #

1 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Shawn Ball 19 23 19 23 28 41 19 37 209

Paul Wetzel 42 42 38 32 29 40 29 35 287

Aaron Ewald 32 19 19 34 30 19 31 28 212

Seth Owings 28 30 20 25 26 24 28 25 206

Rick Olson 26 38 31 30 29 28 28 23 233

Total 147 152 127 144 142 152 135 148 1147

2 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Caleb Ozier 38 36 28 26 27 27 29 31 242

Nate Searle 23 37 29 30 24 26 27 25 221

Ben Brooks 40 40 40 44 30 38 30 38 300

Aaron Kreibel 17 21 13 13 19 15 15 15 128

Patrick Muder 36 25 41 25 37 42 40 25 271

Total 154 159 151 138 137 148 141 134 1162

3 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

John Gantzer 35 31 34 22 27 36 33 27 245

Mike Ramsey 35 37 31 33 34 29 28 31 258

Robert Conwell 14 13 12 12 21 30 13 18 133

Eric Reichenberger 32 37 36 26 34 34 29 29 257

Marc Jeffries 42 38 36 22 25 29 28 33 253

Total 158 156 149 115 141 158 131 138 1146

4 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Jack Perry 35 38 35 30 39 33 26 26 262

Tim Feuerborn 17 25 18 19 16 21 21 17 154

Balena McClung Grosscup 20 35 28 30 32 31 31 32 239

Kevin Grosscup 31 25 40 37 35 38 36 33 275

Greg Newport 38 44 36 36 36 44 34 42 310

Total 141 167 157 152 158 167 148 150 1240

5 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Skye Fugate 42 38 42 45 39 36 38 46 326

Carl Fugate 27 34 26 13 16 34 25 24 199

Tom Geis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Geis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shogo Cottrell 14 9 4 3 3 3 4 4 44

Total 83 81 72 61 58 73 67 74 569
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Wednesday

MAKE-UP SCORE PRESHOOT SCORE AVERAGE SCORE

Wednesday Trap League Scores

6 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Reid Crowe 32 32 32 33 34 32 26 28 249

Andrew Beals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Kenyon 19 27 15 15 18 25 15 16 150

Rafael Alaras 13 28 21 25 12 20 19 10 148

Darin Beirbaum 12 11 11 15 14 20 16 11 110

Total 76 98 79 88 78 97 76 65 657

7 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Frank Stransky 28 35 30 33 16 16 16 16 190

Gary Bicknell 35 43 36 37 39 31 36 30 287

Derek Bicknell 30 24 36 30 31 33 33 24 241

Garrett Mellot 23 17 14 7 12 25 12 12 122

Frank King 32 27 25 17 16 17 13 18 165

Total 148 146 141 124 114 122 110 100 1005

8 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Tom Pruett 28 28 28 18 29 35 17 29 212

John Massengale 17 28 34 37 23 31 23 35 228

Stephan Wallace 18 21 30 18 28 33 13 25 186

Josh Meeks 26 19 29 22 28 31 21 23 199

Andrew DeMarea 39 34 34 25 26 28 33 21 240

Total 128 130 155 120 134 158 107 133 1065

9 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Scott Minton 29 20 24 22 31 28 33 36 223

John Degen 28 29 34 28 30 30 23 28 230

Pat Kelly 38 32 45 40 47 46 31 35 314

Brock Minton 37 28 33 36 27 30 34 43 268

Kelly Cooper 42 46 43 44 36 42 36 33 322

Total 174 155 179 170 171 176 157 175 1357

10 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total
John Dudgeon 32 34 36 33 35 29 38 32 269

Eric Dudgeon 37 38 34 34 29 31 38 30 271

Zack Wells 25 22 26 29 29 34 36 25 226

James Clark 43 45 42 35 36 44 42 41 328

Lindsey Standar 18 29 26 18 20 19 26 18 174

Total 155 168 164 149 149 157 180 146 1268

Single Shots

Pidgeon Pounders

SECKC 2

Gus's Hitmen

KC Tigers
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Wednesday

MAKE-UP SCORE PRESHOOT SCORE AVERAGE SCORE

Wednesday Trap League Scores

11 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total
Chris Meyers 18 25 25 25 18 26 14 16 167

Brian Schnurr 37 35 45 29 41 38 31 28 284

Jeremy Heinen 40 38 39 32 34 37 24 31 275

Brett Monzyk 29 18 28 30 22 20 17 23 187

Andrew Gardner 41 21 24 11 35 26 21 33 212

Total 165 137 161 127 150 147 107 131 1125

12 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total
George Fuchs II 44 42 41 37 41 36 35 31 307

Vito Pirrello 29 38 30 29 34 36 29 33 258

Kenneth Cox 35 38 41 34 40 33 38 43 302

Dan Diel 41 38 43 38 45 39 42 37 323

Steve Moore 28 25 28 28 27 38 36 36 246

Total 177 181 183 166 187 182 180 180 1436

13 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Austin Whitmore 20 40 34 33 40 45 41 33 286

Matt Beason 27 21 26 28 29 27 27 30 215

Damyon Chormicle 4 13 28 22 33 32 37 29 198

Robert Motley 30 23 22 15 23 20 19 19 171

Murphy McVey 26 24 18 19 22 36 37 42 224

Total 107 121 128 117 147 160 161 153 1094

12 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total
Jason Howe 39 41 34 35 33 34 38 30 284
Brian Pike 39 41 37 30 36 28 28 42 281
Cameron Johnson 45 46 42 38 45 41 39 43 339
Mike Cunning 32 31 28 27 30 19 19 19 205

Dave Gallagher 39 33 37 26 33 35 26 34 263

Total 194 192 178 156 177 157 150 168 1372

12 Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Total

Dennis Jones 30 32 24 29 31 31 28 29 234

Ed McCoy 21 39 36 33 20 38 35 33 255

Dennis Lauer 30 40 40 31 38 41 32 36 288

Eric Young 45 40 40 36 39 33 44 46 323

Tom Lichtenberger 36 34 33 22 37 29 25 26 242

Total 162 185 173 151 165 172 164 170 1342

Must Be The Gun

No Fly Zone

Fuchs You Too!

Foley Caterpillar

Close
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